1590

lMosicHeHus'
1

wHH [4]8]2]4]0]4]1]5]1]7]- -]

3037

HaumeHosaHue
nokasamensa
2

Buipyuka®

Pacxoabi No oObIMHOM
LeATenbHOCTU

MpoueHTbI K ynnate
Mpouvre poxofbl
Mpouue pacxoabl
Hanoru Ha npuGbinb (ononbl)'

Yuctaa npubbinb (Y6bITOK)

knn [4]8]2]4]o]1]o]o]1]crp. [0]0[3]

OT4eT 0 PUHAHCOBLIX pe3ynbTartax

Kod cg1poxu :

2110

2120
2330
2340
'2350

2410

2400

(

®opma no OKYLl 0710002
3a omuezmuﬂ 20d ' 3a npedygyl.uud 200
46682 27418
43035 25750 y-
)
662 1257 )
897 274 )
2088 137




